990102229 03/29/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD219238

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Beijing Beast Technology Co., Ltd.	02/23/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hangzhou Qingqi Technology Co., Ltd.	
Address:	Room 157, Block 1,	
	No. 2961 Yuhangtang Road,	
	Cangqian Street, Yuhang District,	
	Hangzhou	
	Zhejiang Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	P.R. China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79214875

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Hangzhou Qingqi Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: Room 157, Block 1,

No. 2961 Yuhangtang Road, Cangqian Street, Yuhang District,

Hangzhou

Zhejiang Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007587 FRAME: 0671

990102229

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007587 FRAME: 0672

RECORDED: 03/29/2018